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NOTE:
MIRRORS SHOULD BE PLACED IN STAIRWELLS TO ALLOW CUSTOMERS TO
SEE AROUND CORNERS FOR SAFETY.

% SAFETY GLAZING ADJACENT TO DOORS:
GLAZING IN AN INDIVIDUAL FIXED OR OPERABLE PANEL ADJACENT TO A
DOOR WHERE THE NEAREST VERTICAL EDGE OF THE GLAZING IS WITHIN
A 24" ARC OF EITHER VERTICAL EDGE OF THE DOOR IN A CLOSED
POSITION AND WHERE THE BOTTOM EXPOSED EDGE OF THE GLAZING IS
LESS THAN 18" ABOVE THE WALKING SURFACE SHALL BE CONSIDERED A
HAZARDOUS LOCATION.

NEIE
= NI
<|YNo|8
A O
NS>
() ONaNO O /03 “BF
[ 2l
W | |5
7 =22
4 \ MElElE
GO w l l l o O o
196'—5 1/2” 512lz|1z|E
i i i xl|z|Z|Z|0
|_ c I u | © ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ @ % % % 0
( ' x| =
89'—4(1/2" L] | ‘ 12'—10 1/2” | 94'—2 1/2" | | | i i i o
| 1L | | | 3.0.0 | | | e
| | | | | O] | | ¢ | | B
] w | | | | | | L | o | L
, 9—21/4 7'-6" 12'-8" 12'-8" 12'—8" | 17-8 15'-11" 12'-8" 12'-8" 12'-8" 12'-8" 12'-8" 14'-3" ‘ 212|=
1 I L Lot
1 | | | | oo
14, (';RF?E\)/ ! CI)ECKEESYS PROVIDE KEY | <<
B ™ CARD ACCESS | . | | \
Q =7 PH ] H: 5&\ * ; ) A S— 2
A — N — — é t t > Y] ™ Ay A g
| = . e " = EDT| | U 3
IR || I [I il @T v ! ;T ‘ FIRE gfr\ EI"I;-IE RooM|| | | 1 3 £
o_7 1/2” 23' 4 1/2” 5,_1 On [ ‘ \_@ -z \ I‘EL/VIDEE} RIS R/ } . (xl) LE
y p | MEN’S AN =1 [09] IRE | $ 2
1 c . 7 fFE T2~ d g PUMP © 35 0
Ny T e i < 00 = 3
|5 D) 21 - - D5 '[\v/\(\ { /' (o)) a O
B R I A =i e Ele \ |z 8
2 Y T > - AN/ ; A\ — o
¥ QUEEN SE \ N T /AL T 7 N -7 LTHICKENED 4 1 /0 @ | o ¥ 8
, O\ AN N 7 1 1/ 1¢ 1 | " s ’ X D
o S S M| Wil 1 / LAUNDR,% SLAB AT © -4 1/47 A = 12 3 3
= = 8 i’ - . > =8
3 FEST. | /FLE\I LN ek Y |1—2|| WASHERs: | 1 N 8 A« S
N ‘ S O — 5
N | /’ 0 5
& | AN O @ OOL{\.? 8
I N —TTAT v 7 il JAN x®HL =
2 | & ¢ | L | 1] —8®» G
PROV|DE KE 6 7 Vv EVA' D5 : NEN L —h 4 I Cg’_\ g
CARD |ACCES H AX—=1 ¢ ® UIP. ’ | — | |(De S DN e
CCUPANT I | [MAS. ws) | BAUL o\ = — 1 21| | | RROVIDE KEY m <O o
:@Q 1 } LOAD SIGN RESTROOM @ ‘S N\ 6¢ @/ [14 ] /A | I ‘ inI mlp I | % ; CARD ACCESS S U L: %
— — ) b RN S = O
o D1 -] ‘ L] D1 -] I ' S | I | I ‘ FE § %% CABINETS | K SﬁﬂTIm{I‘ | z ) - ‘:D U = g (C) 'q%))
<:> Zh 4 s el TS T T [ [ T 7 T [T T T ¢ \ 0 . N CI05T T T T C—PpH) | Z% | 2 2
m S Y 'ELECTRICAL ROOM ON} © Z S | GUEsT |- - 4+ 1= % [ s L N s M -t s A<~V N O 1 N A N B 1 4 T T T ] ;_@' S% cogfg ¢«
ol JSY I CORRIDOR Y === Y A s o N A = = N 7 O T T T ] oy >
I o ALL INTERIOR DOORS 3 in2 o | | | 2 S e == S P = P 1 S [T IR p—_ P o o
A OF ELECTRICAL ROOM _ ] _ _ = N 1720 Y L == S =72 S A A A O O S Ags NS D .
‘ TETN T HHTe S .= E T Bt 17 s e W o 1S O B AT E ; £
\ X el qu rJl [ CA T orcoramE T AREPLACE TR 4 T £
/AT -II‘I‘IIMP‘ : ‘ O[]@ \ o)t ‘I‘I‘I‘I‘I‘IV/I‘TIIFPIW{III‘I‘I 1] I Up o 2
= N34 | 1] | | | = | ‘ [ S —— — g STAIR#1 o
v (SN Fl o L | | z | | | | i - mei R [ 5] 2
> > L -
- s It | 3z | | | F’RY 9 i O “=o
= L S5 % % 1 R
- ] A\ &/’ &l | & \\ﬁ , ol [ | |l |m .
Q y 2\ 1t 2 A o gh T ] NS
N <3 a MEETING ROOM 8-6 G T T 1h A o
ELEC. KING KING — | I < [ T 1 < [ |
&_ ' | @z] | 816 SQFT | | | | 918 SQ.FT | A i ‘ I ‘ I ‘ I" i IDIL: OF’QA IIEJ—I [ ‘ [ 2I‘.N%HA(:I‘: RI‘ [ | [ 1
4 | | | ' ] | BN|E: e TILED WALL | STATION
g A, | | | | . e WAL N T TN
i gl ([ Tl COFFEE TABLE
@—:fﬁae = ‘——— | e ——% o — T s T @
p——n—
N L I T T T T T T T T 1 T T ] \ )
> (] | I C T T T T T - I T 1T T ] —
- || 1 L p= S I L T Feedy T [ [FLOORMOUNTED] F¢ B\ BN |
2 ; | | [ Y Ll T T BUMPERIRAILI ™™ 43.4.0 6
N , ) T [ [ [ ] B Hetsond
ﬁhﬁ v T T |" =<—A4] 5/ ¥ \J'l-\‘l\:rh - - - /| T % F
ALL EXTERIOR DOORS = G 0z] ! CARTS s
o) o) i OF ELECTRICAL ROOM H - R B N R i [ i 5 LL]
Ja P ' ~ \ " Tarl L .
[ [
G N S =G | B AN D= 0O
| | O | | B el i ° R,
\I\—/ __________ _______‘___"I
| | | | | A I o -2 3/8" o8 4 S
| ? ” ’ ” - N N - N B o \ B N
16'=7"" 12'-8" 1"-107/8" ||| g&-6" 8-21/8 12'—8” 12'—8" L 3.0.0 | 14'-3" Z > <
537" 0N 7-8 [ 46'—6 1/2" " 25=10" P\ 7 . Z QO
; T 15'=2 3/8" — Q
I e < O
220
S I
@ 8 (0’4
v
—

PARTE
COdHERE

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

|
I
200'-2 3/8" ‘
I
I
I
I

WALL LEGEND
AI ] NON—RATED INTERIOR WALL STC 54

REQUIREMENTS FOR ASSISTIVE | ArCc—3 &re sarrier steos6
LISTENING SYSTEM A C———= NON—BEARING WALL |

Al ] FIRE PARTITION STC 50-—54
(GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL PROVIDE FOLLOWING FACILITIES)
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| | EXTERIOR WALL A
RECEIVER JACKS: RECEIVERS REQUIRED FOR USE WITH AN ASSISTIVE
LISTENING SYSTEM SHALL INCLUDE A §” STANDARD MONO JACK. y
receiver HEARING—AID COMPATIBILITY: RECEIVERS REQUIRED TO BE A— REFER SHEET A1.1.2 FOR WALL LEGEND.

HEARING—AID COMPATIBLE SHALL INTERFACE WITH TELECOILS IN HEARING
AIDS THROUGH THE PROVISION OF NECKLOOPS. SI — STAIRWAY IDENTIFICATION TACTILE SIGN. REFER A4.2.0 SHEET.

SOUND PRESSURE LEVEL: ASSISTIVE LISTENING SYSTEMS SHALL BE SE — STAIR EXIT SIGN. REFER A4.2.0 SHEET.

CAPABLE OF PROVIDING A SOUND PRESSURE LEVEL OF 110 dB MINIMUM | p.j —|NDICATES PANIC HARDWARE REQUIRED MOUNT BETWEEN .

AND 118 dB MAXIMUM WITH A DYNAMIC RANGE ON THE VOLUME CONTROL 34 INCHES & 44 INCHES  ABOVE THE FINISH FLOOR FIRE ALARMS & DETECTION SYSTEMS (IFC SECTION 907):

OF 50 dB. e PICATTS TACTIE BT SN : ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT, WIRING AND HAZARDS INITIATION: — INITIATION OF THE FIRE ALARM SYSTEM SHALL BE BY AUTOMATIC

SIGNAL—TO—-NOISE RATIO: THE SIGNAL—TO-NOISE RATIO FOR INTERNALLY - , : ABATEMENT OF ELECTRICAL HAZARDS: IDENTIFIED ELECTRICAL HAZARDS SHALL BE ABATED. ELECTRICAL WIRING, DEVICES, APPLIANCES MEANS. APPROVED AUTOMATIC FIRE DETECTORS SHALL BE PROVIDED IN BOILER AND FURNACE

GENERATED NOISE IN ASSISTIVE LISTENING SYSTEMS SHALL BE 18 dB TE2— INDIGATES TACTILE EXIT ROUTE SIGN AND OTHER EQUIPMENT THAT IS MODIFIED OR DAMAGED AND CONSTITUTES AN ELECTRICAL SHOCK OR FIRE HAZARD SHALL NOT BE USED. ROOWS, SHOPS, LAUNDRY ROOMS, MECRANCAL AND FLECIRICAL ROOMS, TRASH_COLLECTION NTE: 01/22/2020
MINIMUM. TE3— INDICATES TACTILE EXIT STAIR DOWN' SIGN ILLUMINATION: ILLUMINATION SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR SERVICE EQUIPMENT AREAS, MOTOR CONTROL CENTERS AND ELECTRICAL PANEL B =Sl oAty e i) AV ARy S G N et M Vi HCR OB 1801
PEAK CLIPPING LEVEL: PEAK CLIPPING SHALL NOT EXCEED 18 dB OF TE4— INDICATES LOW LEVEL TACTILE 'EXIT SIGN BOARDS. SMOKE DETECTORS SHALL BE PROVIDED IN ALL COMMON / J08- 1801
CLIPPING RELATIVE TO THE PEAKS OF SPEECH. TE5_ INDICATES LOW LEVEL TACTILE 'EXIT ROUTE' SIGN WORKING SPACE AND CLEARANCE: A WORKING SPACE OF NOT LESS THAN 30 INCHES IN WIDTH, 36 INCHES IN DEPTH AND 78 INCHES IN T OTIFICATION. A CTVATION OF HE FIRE ALARM SYSTEM PR AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER CHK. BY: MG

HEIGHT SHALL BE PROVIDED IN FRONT OF ELECTRICAL SERVICE EQUIPMENT. THE WORKING SPACE SHALL NOT BE LESS THAN THE WIDTH

NOTE: ASREN % S [EEQAG'LNS GON DSHTElELT A44'SNO SHEET ABA1 OF THE EQUIPMENT. NO STORAGE OF ANY MATERIALS SHALL BE LOCATED WITHIN THE DESIGNATED WORKING SPACE. SYSTEM SHALL INITIATE A GENERAL EVACUATION SIGNAL.
ASSISTIVE LISTENING SYSTEM IS TO BE OPERABLE AT THE TIME OF FINAL REFER EVE ACE DETAIL # EET AS1T. LABELING: DOORS INTO ELECTRICAL CONTROL PANEL ROOMS SHALL BE MARKED WITH A PLAINLY VISIBLE AND LEGIBLE SIGN STATING FIRE FXTINCUISHERS—HANGERS AND BRACKETS:
INSPECTION. KEY NOTES: ELECTRICAL ROOM OR SIMILAR APPROVED WORDING. THE DISCONNECTING MEANS FOR EACH SERVICE, FEEDER OR BRANCH CIRCUIT — = i
‘ ' . ORIGINATING ON A SWITCHBOARD OR PANELBOARD SHALL BE LEGIBLY AND DURABLY MARKED TO INDICATE ITS PURPOSE UNLESS SUCH 1. HAND—HELD PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS, NOT HOUSED IN CABINETS, SHALL BE INSTALLED ON THE
GUEST ROOMS WITH GOMMUNICATIONS FEATURES (O7) SAFETY GLAZING WITH IN A 24" ARC OF EITHER VERTICAL EDGE PURPOSE IS CLEARLY EVIDENT. HANGERS OR BRACKETS SUPPLIED. HANGERS OR BRACKETS SHALL BE SECURELY ANCHORED TO THE SHEET
MULTIPLUG ADAPTERS: MULTIPLUG ADAPTERS, SUCH AS CUBE ADAPTERS, UNFUSED PLUG STRIPS OR ANY OTHER DEVICE NOT COMPLYING MOUNTING SURFACE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE MANUFACTURER'S INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS.

@ GUEST ROOMS WITH MOBILITY FEATURES AND

~= COMMUNICATION FEATURES WITH NFPA 70 SHALL BE PROHIBITED. 2. THE EXTINGUISHER SHALL BE RATED 4—A COMPLYING PER IFC SECTION 906.3. 7OF 60
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DINING SURFACES BREAKDOWN

BRNO. [TYPE OF DINING SURFACE | TOTAL NOS. OF SEATS
1 |2 SEATER (11) 22
2 |4 SEATER (3) 12
2 |10 SEATER (1) 10

GROSS TOTALL SEATS [44 (INCLUDING 3
ACCESSIBLE SEATS >57%
SEATS REQUIRED PER

11B—902 & 11B—226.1)

PROPOSED MENU

e —FARM FRESH EGGS; MICROWAVED (SCRAMBLED OR POACHED)

e —MICROWAVED BACON, HAM, OR SAUSAGE

e —MICROWAVED SIDES OF MUSHROOMS, GREEN PEPPERS

e —FRESH SIDES OF TOMATOES, CHEESE

e —MICROWAVED BREAKFAST POTATOES, PANCAKES AND FRENCH TOAST
e —WAFFLES

e —FRESH FRUIT, OATMEAL, YOGURT, PASTRIES, BAKED GOODS

e —COFFEE, TEA, MILK, JUICES
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tEQUIPMENT SCHEDULE KEYNOTES BY SYMBOL (X
5 Q| DEBGRRTION MODEL SIZE ELECTRICAL PLUMBING MANUFACTURER . SASE CABINET 91 REFRIGERATOR
2. STONE COUNTERTOP
1 |TRIPLE PREP SINK [T9-23-60  1103"Lx27"D NONE I’HW; 3"CW; 14’DRAIN | ADVANCE TABCO | 3, HVAC UNIT 25. BASE, WALL CABINET AND
— 4 PLASTIC LAMINATE COUNTERTOP AND wOUNTERTOP
© NOT USED — — — — —— ‘ BACKSPLASH 25. COIN—OP WASHER(2) (4TH FLOOR)
@) |2[sHELF ABOVE WS-12, 72"Lx12"D NONE NONE ADVANCE TABCO | 5, COMPUTER KEYBOARD DRAWER /TRAY %g \S:VilT[\éEOSEETREYRER(Z) (4TH FLOOR)
@ 1 | REFRIGERATOR ER48 52"Wx84—1/2"Hx33—-1/2"D 115—60—1—PH, 9.4A NONE CARRIER g gg;IEURS/EF[,)AX 28. GLASS FREEZER DOOR
(®) |1 |FREEZER EF48 52'Wx84-1/2"Hx33-1/2'D | 208/60/1-PH; 16.2A | NONE CARRIER 8. STAINLESS STEEL COUNTERTOP AND | 23+ &F MACHE o CooR
© | |NoT useD -~ -~ - - - o e STERVES 31. WORK TOP AND WALL SHELVES
(®) |2|BENCH W/ STANDARD | 600ES30725 | 72"Lx30"W NONE NONE REGENCY 10.  HC—EWC 32. STORAGE SHELVING
m ; . - 11. BREAKFAST COUNTERTOP
(D | 1|oisHwasHeR CRS66A 67.2"Wx30.25"Dx70.25"H | 208/60/1—PH; 22.1A | 3/4” GAS HOBART CORP. 19 RECESSED WALK—OFF MAT
NOTE: 13. REGISTRATION DESK
THE HAND WASH SINK MUST BE SEPARATED FROM THE WARE WASHING SINK BY A METAL 14.  COMMERCIAL GRADE REFRIGERATOR
SPLASH GUARD WITH A HEIGHT OF AT LEAST 6 INCHES. THE SPLASH GUARD MUST EXTEND AND FREEZER
FROM THE BACK EDGE OF THE DRAIN BOARD TO THE FRONT EDGE OF THE DRAIN BOARD, :
THE CORNERS OF THE BARRIER TO BE ROUNDED. 12. PLASTIC LAMINATE WORK TOP
16. LINEN STORAGE SHELVES
17. LAUNDRY TABLE
LOBBY ENLARGE PLAN (FURNITURE) é 18.  DRYERS (3)
SCALE:— 3/16” = 1'-0" 19.  WASHERS (2)
% 20. BROCHURE RACK
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NOTE: /N : o

MIRRORS SHOULD BE PLACED IN STAIRWELLS TO ALLOW CUSTOMERS TO

SEE AROUND CORNERS FOR SAFETY.

SI — STAIRWAY IDENTIFICATION TACTILE SIGN

IFS—INDICATES FLOOR SINK. LOCATION PER PLUMBING PLANS

FLOOR.

P.H.-INDICATES PANIC HARDWARE REQUIRED MOUNT
BETWEEN 34 INCHES & 44 INCHES ABOVE THE FINISH

TE1- INDICATES TACTILE "EXIT” SIGN
TE2—- INDICATES TACTILE "EXIT ROUTE” SIGN

TE3- INDICATES TACTILE "EXIT STAIR DOWN” SIGN

TE4— INDICATES LOW LEVEL TACTILE "EXIT” SIGN

TE5— INDICATES LOW LEVEL TACTILE “EXIT ROUTE” SIGN
REFER TO SIGNAGE DETAILS ON SHEET A4.2.0

REFER TO LOW LEVEL SIGNAGE DETAIL #4 ON SHEET AS5.1.1.

@ GUEST ROOMS WITH COMMUNICATIONS FEATURES

@ GUEST ROOMS WITH MOBILITY FEATURES AND COMMUNICATION FEATURES

NOTES

ALL PLAN DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD.
PROVIDE AUTOMATIC FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM
FOR ENTIRE BUILDING.

EXTERIOR WALLS ON THIS PLAN ARE SHOWN WITH

6" STUDS.

PROVIDE ACCESSIBLE GUEST ROOMS PER THE
AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT.

PROVIDE DRAFT STOPS AS REQUIRED BY CODE.
CONNECT ALL ROOF DRAINS TO STORM

A| ] FIRE PARTITION STC 50-54 A3

WALL LEGEND

(REFER WALL LEGEND FOR DESCRIPTION ON A1.1.2 SHEET)

A 1 NON—-RATED INTERIOR WALL STC 54

&: FIRE BARRIER STC-56
A 1 NON-BEARING WALL

VA

/A 1 EXTERIOR WALL
/A
/0\ B 2 HR RATED ENCLOSURE STC 54
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NOTE:
MIRRORS SHOULD BE PLACED IN STAIRWELLS TO ALLOW CUSTOMERS TO
SEE AROUND CORNERS FOR SAFETY.

/\

WALL LEGEND
(REFER WALL LEGEND FOR DESCRIPTION ON A1.1.2 SHEET)

AC—]

AC—
A ——— NON-BEARING WALL

/AT FIRE PARTITION STC 50-54 /="
/A ] EXTERIORWALL
f A 2 HR RATED ENCLOSURE STC 54 ]

Sl - STAIRWAY IDENTIFICATION TACTILE SIGN

NON-RATED INTERIOR WALL STC 54

FIRE BARRIER STC-56

FS- INDICATES FLOOR SINK. LOCATION PER PLUMBING PLANS.

P.H.- INDICATES PANIC HARDWARE REQUIRED MOUNT BETWEEN 34
INCHES & 44 INCHES ABOVE THE FINISH FLOOR.

TE1- INDICATES TACTILE "EXIT" SIGN
TE2- INDICATES TACTILE "EXIT ROUTE" SIGN

TE3- INDICATES TACTILE "EXIT STAIR DOWN" SIGN

TE4- INDICATES LOW LEVEL TACTILE "EXIT" SIGN

TES5- INDICATES LOW LEVEL TACTILE "EXIT ROUTE" SIGN
REFER TO SIGNAGE DETAILS ON SHEET A4.2.0

REFER TO LOW LEVEL SIGNAGE DETAIL #4 ON SHEET A5.1.1.
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Phone: (702) 396-5113, Fax: (702)446-8155
Land Planning e Civil Engineering e Architectural Design e Structural Engineering

1024 Iron Point Road, Suite 1046

Folsom, CA 95630

565 W CLOVER RD.
TRACY, CA 95304

THIRD FLOOR PLAN
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DATE: 01/27/2020
JOB: 18-01
DWG. BY: HS
CHK. BY: MG
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MIRRORS SHOULD BE PLACED IN STAIRWELLS TO ALLOW CUSTOMERS TO U NG
SEE AROUND CORNERS FOR SAFETY. ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
[ [ [ ‘ 6
LLI
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5 4 3 2 —
WALL LEGEND
FS- INDICATES FLOOR SINK. LOCATION PER PLUMBING PLANS.
(REFER WALL LEGEND FOR DESCRIPTION ON A1.1.2 SHEET)
INCHES & 44 INCHES ABOVE THE FINISH FLOOR.
/A1 FIREBARRIER STC-56
A TE1- INDICATES TACTILE "EXIT" SIGN . NN
C——1 NON-BEARING WALL . TE2- INDICATES TACTILE "EXIT ROUTE" SIGN ATE 01/27/2000
A TE3- INDICATES TACTILE "EXIT STAIR DOWN" SIGN JOB: 1801
A TE4- INDICATES LOW LEVEL TACTILE "EXIT" SIGN DWG. BY: HS
[ | EXTERIOR WALL TE5- INDICATES LOW LEVEL TACTILE "EXIT ROUTE" SIGN CHK. BY: MG
A 2 HR RATED ENCLOSURE STC 54 REFER TO SIGNAGE DETAILS ON SHEET A4.2.0
Sl - STAIRWAY IDENTIFICATION TACTILE SIGN REFER TO LOW LEVEL SIGNAGE DETAIL #4 ON SHEET A5.1.1. A‘l 4 O
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La Quinta Inn & Suites (with gold cabinets)
1. The extrusion for all plastic—faced signs is to be painted gold. Anodized
@ @ @ @ aluminum skin is to be wrapped over the cabinets.
Cd €D ECD TOP OF TOWER 2. The U-molding retainer for all plastic—faced signs is to be mirror—polished P AN
| | | T4 and gold—anodized. Yk
| 3. All exterior fasteners are to be gold—anodized. Painting is not permitted. O |= D <
4. All exterior hinges (for face hinges and service doors) are to be —_— '®)
| gold—anodized. Painting is not permitted. ! ™
! | T.0. PAF;é\,PEI 9. Flex—faced cabinet vents are to be gold—anodized. Painting is not permitted. — 06% g
B 6. All signs are to be illuminated with HO Daylight fluorescent bulbs. = 7 >
TRUSS BEARING 7. Roof mounted equipment. ] e O <
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| COLOR SCHEDULE LO -
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MANUF: NEOLITH -] ) 0 <C
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36'-3 CONTACT: PETER HOLLAND Vo)
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: - — STUCCO(COARSE SAND TEXTURE) PAINTED
3rd FLOOR SW-7645 — THUNDER GRAY

| ; ; ~ ~ 25—4 1/2"

|
|
|
|
| | | ath FLOOR COLOR: IRON CORTEN
|
|
|
|

| — STUCCO (FINE SAND TEXTURE) PAINTED
SW-7031 — MEGA GREIGE

— STUCCO (FINE SAND TEXTURE)
SW-7010 - DUCK WHITE

— STUCCO (FINE SAND TEXTURE)

1] ] ] ] | . ‘ | | o 2nd FLOOR
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SW-6374 — TORCHLIGHT

DOOR & FRAME PAINT (AS NOTED)
SW-7645 — THUNDER GRAY

— ALUMINUM (TOWER PARAPET EXTENSIONS)
PAC-CLAD - SILVER

|-x-

\ \ 2 :

| | | SER | S

| | | | GROUND¢_
| 0 =0

ol o) o 2 Bl o) e

‘ \\\\\\‘\\“
DATE: 01/18/2020
% SAFETY GLAZING ADJACENT TO DOORS: — ALUMINUM (WINDOWS, STOREFRONT, & PTAC JOB: 1801
GLAZING IN AN INDIVIDUAL FIXED OR OPERABLE PANEL ADJACENT TO A GRILLS) CLEAR ANODIZED DWG. BY: HS
DOOR WHERE THE NEAREST VERTICAL EDGE OF THE GLAZING IS WITHIN A CHK. BY: MG
AND WHERE THE BOTTOM EXPOSED EDGE OF THE GLAZING IS LESS THAN. — ALUMINUM FLUSH PANELS (PORTE-COCHERE)
18" ABOVE THE WALKING SURFACE SHALL BE CONSIDERED A HAZARDOUS PAC—CLAD - STONE WHITE FINISH AZ O O
LOCATION. - U

SHEET
15 OF 22




DATED
11 /05 /19
11/25/19

IS WITHIN A 24" ARC OF EITHER VERTICAL EDGE OF THE DOOR IN

— ALUMINUM FLUSH PANELS (PORTE-COCHERE)
THE GLAZNG IS LESS THAN 18" ABGVE THE WALKING SURFACE PAC-CLAD - STONE WHITE FINISH A2.1.0

g
Nk
>
—|o
nim
{elEE
212122
@ IREEEE
2 % OO > |1
& SZI5|E[5|E
| | | | TOP OF TOWER zlol=1Z515
| | | | op of ToMER il 1 e
[ [ 58"-8" o % % % %
slg|@|o
0|6|2|2
SIS >
’ ’ T.0. PARAPE] |02
// ’ ' [ ' TRUSS BEARING S SIS
S 471 o
| | | O v~
| R — D g
. h-] 3 T
; <~ 2
//// ////ﬂ§§ — 410 FLOQR cls §°
R SN % &
| R ows | S 9
: O 1—3)
Agg’ | ‘Ei 3rd_FLOOR - °g% 8
/ / | | 25—4 1/2" EB% =
| T SITN
| B FJ:] 3R 2
: . O = - %
| Olsse !
= | = 2nd FLOOR < |85¢ =
‘ : , 146" 9
| | .
//;ﬁ;// /¢€ﬁé?/ | | €
| S
| 5
l l g
I — e B .
= 7 77— = GROUND
/3" REAR SIDE ELEVATION (EAST) | | | |
; VI La Quinta Inn & Suites (with gold cabinets)
? ? ?? 1. The extrusion for all plastic—faced signs is to be painted gold. Anodized
aluminum skin 1s to be wrapped over the cabinets.
2. The U—molding retainer for all plastic—faced signs is to be mirror—polished
TOP OF TOWER @ (D3 @ o @ | | and gold—anodized. N,
gmﬁ OF TOWER | - i f f f 1 — 3. All exterior fasteners are to be gold—anodized. Painting is not permitted. e Ik
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M 5. Flex—faced cabinet vents are to be gold—anodized. Painting is not permitted. Z C/)Dé ™
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SHALL BE CONSIDERED A HAZARDOUS LOCATION.
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